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Start : 12:02, Finish flag : 18:04

1 LMP3 MONZA GARAGE CORBETT(G)/WINSLOW(O)/LASKARATOS(G) Ligier JSP3 06:01:18.396 206 - - 1:33.373 200 0
2 LMP3 WIMMERWERK MOTORSPORT DUNNER(O)/KAISER(G)/BACHLER(E) Ligier JSP3 06:01:18.789 206 0.393 0.393 1:32.958 174 0
3 LMP3 INTER EUROPOL COMPETITION SCHEUSCHNER(G)/MÜLLER CREPON(O)/MICHEL(G) Ligier JSP3 06:02:30.660 205 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:33.726 163 0
4 LMP3 RED RIVER SPORT MOWLEM(O)/GRIMES(G) Norma M30 06:01:59.865 204 2 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:33.315 172 0
5 LMP3 P GRAFF PAGE(G)GARCIA(G)/SANJUAN(G) Ligier JSP3 06:02:27.596 202 4 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:36.129 166 0
6 LMP3 P NEFIS BY SPEED FACTORY MUNEMANN(G)/PETERS(G)/HUNT(G) Ligier JSP3 06:02:30.021 202 4 Lp. 2.425 1:34.859 172 0
7 LMP3 P GRAFF CHARTIER(G)/FONTAINE(G)/DECULTOT(G) Ligier JSP3 06:02:45.792 201 5 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:37.181 158 0
8 LMP3 CD SPORT WOLFF(G)/MELIN(G)/BELTOISE(E) Norma M30 06:01:48.159 200 6 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:33.575 155 0
9 LMP3 DB AUTOSPORT BASSORA(G)/ROBERT(O)/PERISSEL(G) Norma M30 06:01:59.136 199 7 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:34.778 11 0
10 LMP3 GRAFF CARDE(O)/TROUILLET(O)/PHILIPPS(G) Norma M30 06:01:29.001 198 8 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:35.347 148 0
11 PFV 2 AB SPORT AUTO DOMINGUES(G)DE MIGUEL(G)/FERTE(O) Renault RS 01 06:01:49.258 197 9 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:36.039 157 0
12 GTV 1 VISIOM PAGNY(G)/PERRIER(G)/BOUVET(E) Ferrari F488 GT3 06:02:39.790 197 9 Lp. 50.532 1:36.354 173 0
13 LMP3 TFT RIHON(G)/CROULLET(G)/DENIS(O) Norma M30 06:01:22.723 195 11 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:34.875 157 0
14 PFV 2 SOLUTION F CHARRIOL(G)/ZACCHIA.P(G)/ZACCHIA.S(O) FOENIX 06:02:24.026 173 33 Lp. 22 Lp. 1:35.875 144 0
15 LMP3 TFT ROBIN.A(G)/ROBIN.M(O)/PAILLOT(G) Norma M30 06:02:41.420 160 46 Lp. 13 Lp. 1:34.989 135 0
16 PFV 2 DEMJ SARRAILH(G)/MUGELLI(O)/CRAPIZ(G) Renault RS 01 06:01:57.354 156 50 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:35.555 147 0
17 LMP3 TEAM VIRAGE CAOUETTE(G)/FALCHERO(O)/PADOVANI(G) Ligier JSP3 06:03:00.267 149 57 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:33.013 143 80
18 LMP3 TEAM VIRAGE ENQVIST(O)/RATTENBURY(O) Ligier JSP3 04:32:48.285 60 146 Lp. 89 Lp. 1:35.483 41 0

19 LMP3 INTER EUROPOL COMPETITION SMIECHOWSKI(E)/FREDRIKSSON(O)/HIPPE(O) Ligier JSP3 03:50:33.970 127 79 Lp. - 1:33.935 91 0
20 LMP3 P SRT 41 BEN MOUSSA(G)/AOKI(G)/BAILLY(G) Ligier JSP3 03:19:12.346 95 111 Lp. 32 Lp. 1:36.603 77 -20
21 PFV 2 SOLUTION F FAURE(G)/COCHET(O)/POURQUIE(G) FOENIX 01:50:37.295 57 149 Lp. 38 Lp. 1:39.257 22 0

Page : 1 / 1


